По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com2/4 Form 500 (12.15) ©SOR Inc.
1530 Side Mounted
Pneumatic Level Switch How to Order
Body Material 1
	 2” NPT(M)
Flanged: (Available with 316SS body only)
May affect process	 2 1/2” 150#
pressure rating.	 300#
	 600#
	 3” 150#
	 300#
	 600#
	 4” 150#
	 300#
	 6” 150#
300#
2 Process Connections
2A
7C
7D
7E
3C
3D
3E
4C
4D
6C
6D
4   Optional Accessories
1530 - B - G - 2A - C - J0 - PS - TT
303SS (Standard)
316 Stainless Steel
BB
CV
MR
NC
PP
RR
TT
VV
Insert accessory designator(s) as needed
Wetted parts are cleaned for industrial
	 oxygen service
Canadian Registration Number (CRN).
	 Consult the factory for applicable
	 pressure and additional information.
Mill Test Report
NACE construction - MR 01-75 / ISO
	 15156 2003. Available only with
	 316SS materials of construction
Tag, fiber. Attached with plastic wire to
	 housing. Stamped with customer
	 specified tagging information.
Tag, stainless steel. (Attached with
	 stainless steel wire to housing.
	 Stamped with customer specified
	 tagging information. 2 lines,
	 18 characters and spaces per line.)
Stainless steel nameplate permanently
	 attached to housing. Stamped with
	 customer specified tagging information.
Fungicidal varnish. Covers exterior
	 except working parts.
Certificates
B
C
316SS (Standard) 	 1500 psig (103 bar)
		 –40 to 400°F  (–40 to 204°C)
Monel 	 900 psig (62 bar)
		 –40 to 400°F  (–40 to 204°C)
Polypropylene 	 5000 psig (345 bar)
		 –40 to 150°F  (–40 to 65°C)
3 Float Material